275 Tampines St 22 #03-98 Singapore 520275.
AIDU ENERGY PTE. LTD.
Lot P1-21 22, National Road No.4, Phnom Penh Special Economic Zone,
Kamrieng Village, Sangkat Kantaok, Khan Kambol, Phnom Penh,Cambodia.
VENUS ENERGY（CAMBODIA）CO., LTD.
620~ 650W VE-620~ 650W-60M
N-type Bifacial TOPCon
VE-620~ 650W-60M
620~650W
275 Tampines St 22 #03-98 Singapore 520275.

Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
VE-620 620 W 35.7 V 17.37 A 42.9 V 18.31 A 21.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 651 W 35.7 V 18.24 A 42.9 V 19.23 A 23.0%
10% 682 W 35.7 V 19.11 A 42.9 V 20.14 A 24.1%
20% 744 W 35.7 V 20.84 A 42.9 V 21.97 A 26.3%
VE-625 625 W 35.9 V 17.41 A 43.1 V 18.36 A 22.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 656 W 35.9 V 18.28 A 43.1 V 19.28 A 23.2%
10% 688 W 35.9 V 19.15 A 43.1 V 20.20 A 24.3%
20% 750 W 35.9 V 20.89 A 43.1 V 22.03 A 26.5%
VE-630 630 W 36.1 V 17.46 A 43.3 V 18.41 A 22.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 662 W 36.1 V 18.33 A 43.3 V 19.33 A 23.4%
10% 693 W 36.1 V 19.21 A 43.3 V 20.25 A 24.5%
20% 756 W 36.1 V 20.95 A 43.3 V 22.09 A 26.7%
VE-635 635 W 36.3 V 17.50 A 43.5 V 18.46 A 22.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 667 W 36.3 V 18.38 A 43.5 V 19.38 A 23.6%
10% 699 W 36.3 V 19.25 A 43.5 V 20.31 A 24.7%
20% 762 W 36.3 V 21.00 A 43.5 V 22.15 A 26.9%
VE-640 640 W 36.5 V 17.54 A 43.7 V 18.51 A 22.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 672 W 36.5 V 18.42 A 43.7 V 19.44 A 23.7%
10% 704 W 36.5 V 19.29 A 43.7 V 20.36 A 24.9%
20% 768 W 36.5 V 21.05 A 43.7 V 22.21 A 27.1%
VE-645 645 W 36.7 V 17.58 A 43.9 V 18.56 A 22.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 677 W 36.7 V 18.46 A 43.9 V 19.49 A 23.9%
10% 710 W 36.7 V 19.34 A 43.9 V 20.42 A 25.1%
20% 774 W 36.7 V 21.10 A 43.9 V 22.27 A 27.3%
VE-650 650 W 36.9 V 17.62 A 44.1 V 18.61 A 23.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 683 W 36.9 V 18.50 A 44.1 V 19.54 A 24.1%
10% 715 W 36.9 V 19.38 A 44.1 V 20.47 A 25.3%